The at tached repor t  conta ins the descr ip t ion,  analys is  and suppor t ive data for  the conclus ions,
f inal  opinion of  value, descr ipt ive photographs, l imi t ing condi t ions and appropr iate cert i f icat ions.

563 River Road

ProValuations Inc. (PVI)

Justin L. Lamicella, sr. SCGREA, CTA

Sincerely,

Three Million Eight Hundred Thousand  Dollars

$3,800,000

October 3, 2024

New Milford, NJ  07646

563 River Road

To Whom it May concern,

563 River Road

New Milford, NJ, 07646

563 River Road

Joeseph Dillion

EHS Appraisal Mngt

10/10/2024

USPAP ADDENDUM File No.

Borrower:
Property Address:
City: County: